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Abrahamson Randy Spokane Tribe Tribal Historic Preservation Officer (THPO) randya@spokanetribe.com 509.951.0524 Wellpinit WA
Anderson Shelby Portland State University Professor ashelby@pdx.edu 503.725.3318 Portland OR
Antuna-Toledo Aimee Duwamish Tribe Duwamish Tribal Historic Preservation Field Technician aimeeatoledo@gmail.com 206.931.4719 Seattle WA
Aymond Ayla WA State Parks Eastern Region Archaeologist ayla.aymond@parks.wa.gov 651.263.5998 Spokane WA
Bailey Chris Confederated Tribes of Grand Ronde Cultural Protection Specialist chris.bailey@grandronde.org 503.879.1675 Grand Ronde OR
Baker Jonna WA State Dept. of Fish & Wildlife (DFW) Management Analyst, Cultural Resources Division jonna.baker@dfw.wa.gov 360.902.8374 Olympia WA
Barkis Kathleen WA State Recreation & Conservation Office (RCO) Office Assistant kathleen.barkis@rco.wa.gov 360.902.3000 Olympia WA
Bass Kayley WA State Parks & Recreation Commission SW Region Archaeologist kayley.bass@parks.wa.gov 360.701.1277 Olympia WA
Beach Bradley Nisqually Indian Tribe Tribal Historic Preservation Officer beach.brad@nisqually-nsn.gov 360.528.1084 Olympia WA
Boswell Sharon Statistical Research, Inc. (SRI) Sr. Historian sboswell@sricrm.com 206.354.0250 Seattle WA
Boyd Joelene WA State Parks & Recreation Commission Parks Planner joelene.boyd@parks.wa.gov 360.855.5533 Burlington WA
Brady Blake WA State Recreation & Conservation Office (RCO) Administrative Assistant blake.brady@rco.wa.gov 509.220.6238 Olympia WA
Bush Kelly ERCI CRM Professional kelrbush@equinoxerci.com 360.661.0356 Mount Vernon WA
Cooper Jason WA State Dept. of Transportation (WSDOT) Archaeologist jason.cooper@wsdot.wa.gov 206.487.0604 Seattle WA
Cowles Tamara WA State Dept. of Ecology Environmental Planner tamara.cowles@ecy.wa.gov 564.669.3005 Lacey WA
Cree Cynthia Granite Construction Co. Environmental Engineer cynthia.cree@gcinc.com 564.236.9751 Vancouver WA
Dinubilo Shaun Squaxin Island Tribe Archaeologist sdinubilo@squaxin.us 360.432.3998 Shelton WA
Dubois Emma Portland State University Graduate Student esodubois@gmail.com 206.409.1977 Portland OR
Ferris Jennifer HDR Sr. Cultural Resources Specialist jennifer.ferris@hdrinc.com 206.235.9143 Bellevue WA
Ferry Jackie Samish Indian Nation THPO/Citizen Services Sr. Director jferry@samishtribe.nsn.us 360.726.3399 Anacortes WA
Fisher Philip FEMA Archaeologist philip.fisher@fema.dhs.gov 425.471.9018 Bothell WA
Fortin Louis WA State Dept. of Natural Resources (DNR) Scientific Consultation Manager louis.fortin@dnr.wa.gov 360.902.1600 Olympia WA
Galloway Mars Warm Springs GeoVisions Archaeologist mgalloway@wsgeovisions.com 360.951.2632 Warm Springs OR
Gilliland Brandon Warm Springs GeoVisions Operations Manager bgilliland@wsgeovisions.com 386.209.0472 Warm Springs OR
Gouette Nicholas Legacy Anthropology Archaeologist nick@legacyanthropology.com 360.471.0954 Bellingham WA
Hanson Marsha Power Engineers, Inc. Cultural Resources Specialist marsha.hanson@powereng.com 507.250.0649 Bellingham WA
Harding Sierra Dudek Archaeologist sharding@dudek.com 206.640.7488 Seattle WA
Harvey Elaine Columbia River Inter-Tribal Fish Commission Watershed Dept. Manager eharvey@critfc.org 509.261.2360 Goldendale WA
Hitzel Steven Granite Construction Co. Environmental Manager steven.hitzel@gcinc.com 509.454.8513 Vancouver WA
Hodges Charles Geoarchaeologist Pacific Geoarchaeological Services cmhodges@pacificgeoarch.com 206.941.1624 Olympia WA
Horwitz Jennifer FEMA Sr. Environmental Protection Specialist jennifer.horwitz@fema.dhs.gov 206.902.8002 Bellingham WA
Irish Zoe Snohomish Co. Public Works Sr. Planner zmirish94@gmail.com 562.386.1056 Everett WA
Johnson Jack Perteet Archaeologist jack.johnson@perteet.com 206.291.4857 Seattle WA
Johnson Laura Antiquity Consulting Archaeological Field Technician ljohnson@antiquityconsulting.com 360.819.4998 Tumwater WA
Johnson Humphries Sarah WA State Recreation & Conservation Office (RCO) Archaeologist/Cultural Resources Unit Manager sarah.johnsonhumphries@rco.wa.gov 360.764.3072 Olympia WA
Judkins Abigail WA State Dept. of Transportation (WSDOT) Cultural Resources Specialist abigail.judkins@wsdot.wa.gov 564.669.9995 Olympia WA
Kaehler Gretchen Snohomish County County Archaeologist Gretchen.Kaehler@co.snohomish.wa.us 425.359.1504 Everett WA
Kelly Katherine WA State Dept. of Fish & Wildlife (DFW) Cultural Resources Division Manager katherine.kelly2@dfw.wa.gov 564.669.4238 Olympia WA
Kiers Roger WA State Dept. of Transportation (WSDOT) Cultural Resources Program Supervisor roger.kiers@wsdot.wa.gov 360.485.7255 Tumwater WA
Kirchner Caroline WA State Dept. of Natural Resources (DNR) Natural Resource Scientist caroline.kirchner@dnr.wa.gov 360.902.1695 Olympia WA
Koch-Michael Leah Assoc. for WA Archaeology (AWA) Board Member leahkochmichael@gmail.com 747.248.2355 Bothell WA
Koehnen-Hots Fiona ERCI Archaeologist fkoehnen@yahoo.com 509.797.3811 Monroe WA
Kopperl Bob WillametteCRA Sr. Archaeologist bob@willamettecra.com 206.265.9795 Seattle WA
Kramer Stephenie WillametteCRA Sr. Archaeologist stephenie@willamettecra.com 360.508.8805 Seattle WA
Larsen Susan Legacy Anthropology Archaeologist susan@legacyanthropology.com 360.471.0954 Bellingham WA
LeCompte Joyce WillametteCRA Environmental Anthropologist joyce@willamettecra.com 206.849.5119 Centralia WA
Leonard-Doll Katy Antiquity Consulting Archaeologist kleonard-doll@antiquityconsulting.com 360.819.4998 Olympia WA
LeTourneau Philippe King Co. Historic Preservation Prog. Sr. Archaeologist philippe.letourneau@kingcounty.gov 206.477.4529 Seattle WA
Levesque Maddie WA State Dept. of Archaeology & Historic Preservation (DAHP) Architectural Historian maddie.levesque@dahp.wa.gov 858.472.9206 Olympia WA
Major Maurice WA State Parks Stewardship Archaeologist maurice.major@parks.wa.gov 360.918.4290 Olympia WA
Mallory Riley Antiquity Consulting Archaeological Field Technician antiquityconsulting@gmail.com 360.819.4998 Tumwater WA
Marten Susanne Puyallup Tribe of Indians Grant Writer susanne.marten@puyalluptribe-nsn.gov 253.365.1921 Tacoma WA
Mathews Beth Antiquity Consulting Archaeologist bmathews@antiquityconsulting.com 360.463.2622 Olympia WA
McCutcheon Patrick Central Washington University Professor patrick.mccutcheon@cwu.edu 509.607.6301 Ellensburg WA
McNulty Perez Linda Historical Research Associates (HRA) Archaeologist lmcnultyperez@hrassoc.com 210.269.8500 Seattle WA
Miller-Sisson Misha Warm Springs GeoVisions Principal Investigator mmillersisson@wsgeovisions.com 910.616.5427 Portland OR
Moreno Christopher Cultural Geographics Consulting Co-Owner/Ethnography Program Manager cmoreno@culturalgeographics.com 425.306.0967 Bainbridge Island WA
Murphy Laura Muckleshoot Indian Tribe Archaeologist laura.murphy@muckleshoot.nsn.us 253.686.4950 Enumclaw WA
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Musolino Libby Antiquity Consulting Archaeological Field Technician antiquityconsulting@gmail.com 360.463.2622 Tumwater WA
Norton Jesse Confederated Tribes of Grand Ronde Cultural Protection Specialist jesse.norton@grandronde.org 503.879.1665 Grand Ronde OR
Osiensky Whitney ASM Affiliates Sr. Archaeologist wosiensky@asmaffiliates.com 360.855.5509 Bellingham WA
Owens Kim WillametteCRA Lab Director/Office Manager kim@willamettecra.com 206.880.3692 Seattle WA
Petrich-Guy Mary Hanford Mission Integration Solutions (HMIS) Archaeologist mary_c_petrich-guy@rl.gov 253.223.5191 Richland WA
Pickrell Jordan Historical Research Associates (HRA) Sr. Archaeologist & Seattle Regional Manager jpickrell@hrassoc.com 206.343.0226 Seattle WA
Pollet Gerry WA State House of Representatives & WWU State Representative gerry.pollet@leg.wa.gov 206.819.9015 Seattle WA
Pouley Cheryl Confederated Tribes of Grand Ronde Cultural Protection Coordinator cheryl.pouley@grandronde.org 503.879.1667 Grand Ronde OR
Reed Patrick WA State Dept. of Natural Resources (DNR) Archaeologist patrick.reed@dnr.wa.gov 564.669.4304 Olympia WA
Rinck Brandy King County Parks Operations Archaeologist brinck@kingcounty.gov 206.681.7305 Seattle WA
Rorabaugh Adam Pierce County Cultural Resources Archaeologist adam.rorabaugh@piercecountywa.gov 253.798.2749 Tacoma WA
Rossi Mary Eppard Vision APT Program Director mary@eppardvision.org 360.920.8908 Bellingham WA
Schneider Chanda Environmental Sciences Assoc. (ESA) Cultural Resources Specialist cschneider@esassoc.com 206.359.2071 Seattle WA
Schultze Carol WA State Dept. of Fish & Wildlife (DFW) Supervisory Archaeologist, CAMP CR Division carol.schultze@dfw.wa.gov 564.669.9569 Olympia WA
Steen Sarah King Co. Historic Preservation Prog. Landmarks Coordinator ssteen@kingcounty.gov 206.375.6916 Seattle WA
Steinkraus Mark WA State Dept. of Transportation (WSDOT) Cultural Resources Specialist steinkm@wsdot.wa.gov 253.370.8757 Tacoma WA
Steinkraus Sarah WA State Recreation & Conservation Office (RCO) Archaeologist/Architectural Historian sarah.steinkraus@rco.wa.gov 360.867.8195 Olympia WA
Swanson Kira WA State Parks & Recreation Commission Environmental Planner kira.swanson@parks.wa.gov 360.522.2287 Mount Vernon WA
Syvertson Laura WA State Parks NW Region Archaeologist laura.syvertson@parks.wa.gov 360.770.0444 Bellingham WA
Taylor Amanda WillametteCRA Archaeologist amanda@willamettecra.com 206.214.8506 Seattle WA
Thirtyacre Sarah WA State Dept. of Transportation (WSDOT) Tribal & Federal Affairs Liaison sarah.thirtyacre@wsdot.wa.gov 360.350.8482 Olympia WA
Treffers Steven Rincon Consultants Cultural Resources Director streffers@rinconconsultants.com 206.971.1177 Tacoma WA
Valentino Alicia King Co. Historic Preservation Prog. Archaeologist avalentino@kingcounty.gov 206.477.7209 Seattle WA
Wessells Lizzy University of Washington Graduate Student egwess@uw.edu 541.729.6599 Seattle WA
Wilson Troy WA State Recreation & Conservation Office (RCO) Archaeologist/Cultural Resource Specialist troy.wilson@rco.wa.gov 360.764.9841 Olympia WA
Windler Zach Dudek Archaeologist zwindler@dudek.com 503.679.5081 Portland OR
Witt David WA State Dept. of Archaeology & Historic Preservation (DAHP) Assistant State Archaeologist david.witt@dahp.wa.gov 360.972.4616 Hillsboro OR
Wollwage Lance HDR Sr. Cultural Resources Specialist lance.wollwage@hdrinc.com 360.570.4417 Olympia WA
Zovar Jennifer Whatcom Community College Associate Professor, Anthropology jzovar@whatcom.edu 360.927.1117 Bellingham WA


